
W DIV: LOTS 5 & 6 BLOCK 11 MCFAR
PORTION OF CLOSED ALLEY DESC IN 

WARD FAMILY HOLDINGS LLC
4375 SEMINOLE ST
KINGSLEY LAKE, FL 32091-9748

00-00-00-12592-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

840317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

09/06/2016 DF 0.29 10,688 0 0 10,688

STANDARD
1

169,752
400

10,688
180,840

0
180,840

0
180,840
180,840

0

180,840

1518/631 6/05/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GAULT JANE W

WARD FAMILY HOLDING

1401/0996 10/31/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE R & JOAN WARD

WARD FAMILY HOLDING
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148 MAINT/ALTR 0 03/20/2018

381 ADDN SFR 60 08/29/2013

HX Base Yr

713 SW LAUREL LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,996 116.8200 130.84 261,157 1963 1963 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1752

BAS 1,752 100 1,752 149,001

FCP 590 25 148 12,587

FOP 96 30 29 2,466

FST 121 55 67 5,698

2,559 1,996 169,752

BAS= W38 S14 FCP= W3 FST= W11 S5 E11 N5$ S5 W11 S19 E14 N24$
S24 E12 FOP=  E12 N4 W12 S4$ N4 E12 N10 E35 FOP= E4 N12 W4
S12$ N12 E4 N12 FCP= N15 W19 FST= W6 S11 E6 N11$ S11 W6 S4
E25$ W25 $.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

400

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3100.00 125.00 12,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 0.95 0.86 10,688


